»
work in progress
Please, visit our web site
section
H2 hard shoulder
H2BL1200
components
- 3W Beam 5333 mm th. 2,5 mm;
- “C” Section Post 30x80x120 mm th. 5,0 mm
   H = 1750  mm c/c 2133,2 mm;
- Connection Element (Beam/Post);
- Stiffner for “C” Post;
- Unthreading proof little plate;
- Bolts and Nuts;
- Reflector (n° 1 every 10,66 m).
This Barrier provides, for each section of
barrier, the installation of Approach/ Escape
End Section modules for a total length of
27,00 m (13,50 for Approach+ 13,50 for
Escape)
performance
Dwg. n.: H2BL1200
c/c distance between the posts: 2.133 mm
TB11 - Car 900 kg
Test:    1274
ASI:    A - 0,8
TB51 - Bus 13.000 kg
Test:    1273
WN:    m 1,0 (W3)
DN:    m 0,9
VIN:    m 1,0 (VI3)
45 46
»
se
ctio
n
H
2
 h
a
rd
 sh
o
u
ld
e
r
H
2
B
L
1
3
0
0
co
m
p
o
n
e
n
ts
-
W
 B
e
a
m
 5
3
3
3
 m
m
 th
. 3
,0
 m
m
;
-
“C
” S
e
ctio
n
 P
o
st 3
0
x8
0
x1
2
0
 m
m
 th
. 4
,0
 m
m
H
 =
 1
6
8
0
 m
m
 c/c 1
7
7
7
,6
 m
m
;
-
C
o
n
n
e
ctio
n
 E
le
m
e
n
t (B
e
a
m
/P
o
st);
-
S
tiffn
e
r fo
r “C
” P
o
st;
-
U
n
th
re
a
d
in
g
 p
ro
o
f little
 p
la
te
;
-
B
o
lts a
n
d
 N
u
ts;
-
R
e
fle
cto
r (n
° 1
 e
v
e
ry 1
0
,6
6
 m
).
T
h
is
B
a
rrie
r
p
ro
v
id
e
s,
fo
r
e
a
ch
se
ctio
n
o
f
b
a
rrie
r, th
e
 in
sta
lla
tio
n
 o
f m
itre
d
 A
p
p
ro
a
ch
/
E
sca
p
e
 m
o
d
u
le
s fo
r a
 to
ta
l le
n
g
th
 o
f 1
9
,0
4
6
 m
(9
,5
2
3
 fo
r A
p
p
ro
a
ch
+
 9
,5
2
3
 fo
r E
sca
p
e
).
p
e
rfo
rm
a
n
ce
D
w
g
. n
.: H
2
B
L
1
3
0
0
c/c d
ista
n
ce
 b
e
tw
e
e
n
 th
e
 p
o
sts: 1
.7
7
7
 m
m
T
B
1
1
 - C
a
r 9
0
0
 kg
T
e
st:
1
2
7
9
A
S
I:
A
 - 0
,8
0
T
B
5
1
 - B
u
s 1
3
.0
0
0
 kg
T
e
st:
1
2
7
8
W
N :
m
 1
,3
 (W
4
)
D
N :
m
 1
,2
V
IN :
m
 2
,0
 (V
I6
)
4
7
4
8